1
2
3

10
11
12

13
14
15
16
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26

27
28
29
30
31
32

33
34
35
36
37
38

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
823 PAWEL KRAWCZYK
818 JAN WYDRA
817 KACPER PIECH
1 114 PAWEL CZECH
2 174 GRZEGORZ ROSEONSKI
1 151 PIOTR MAJCHER
3 119 KAMIL DUSZA
1 808 RYSZARD KOBAJLO
4 132 MACIEJ JURA
5 148 KAROL LISOWSKI
2 159 MIECZYSLAW MIS
6 198 MICHAL Wo$
7 200 JAN WSZOLEK
3 162 MAREK NADKANSKI
2 158 KRZYSZTOF  MIREK
3 192 ADAM WCISLO
4 149 KAMIL ELANUSZKA
5 112 SEBASTIAN BRZEK
6 117 LUKASZ DUDZIK
4 815 ZBIGNIEW RADOMSKI
7 203 ARTUR PIETRUCHA
8 152 LUKASZ MARZEC
5 813 PIOTR BRZESKI
6 819 PIOTR FARON
9 812 JAROSLAV SIDLOVSKY
10 208 LUKASZ PRZYBYLOWICZ
11 130 PAWEL JANIK
8 204 MARCEL NAWALANY
12 179 MAREK SIDLOVSKY
13 210 RICHARD NARDAI
14 116 JERZY DUDEL
109 ANNA BODZIONY
9 153 MARCIN MARZEC
184 ANNA STELMACH
15 167 GRZEGORZ PALUCH
16 108 MATEUSZ BODZIONY
10 178 KAMIL SADEJ
7 146 ROBERT LIPINSKI
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Strona 1

Zawody: IV Regata Bieg Wierchami
Data: 2016-06-18

Kategoria: 11KM

Kat

M2 11KM
M2 11KM
M1 11KM

M1 11KM
M1 11KM

M2 11KM
M1 11KM
M3 11KM

M1 11KM
M1 11KM
M3 11KM
M1 11KM

M1 11KM
M3 11KM
M2 11KM
M2 11KM
M2 11KM
M2 11KM
M2 11KM
M3 11KM
M2 11KM
M2 11KM
M3 11KM
M3 11KM
M2 11KM
M2 11KM

M2 11KM
M1 11KM
M2 11KM
M2 11KM
M2 11KM
K2 11KM

M1 11KM
K1 11KM
M2 11KM
M2 11KM
M1 11KM
M3 11KM

Miejscowosé
KRAKOW
MSZANA DOLNA
KRAKOW

MUSZYNA
SZYMBARK

KRAKOW

PASZYN

GRODEK NAD DUNAJC
EM

NOWY SACZ
NAWOJOWA
STRZESZYCE
OLDRZYCHOWICE Kt
ODZKIE
ROZNOWICE
MSZANA GORNA
KAMIONKA MALA
JASZKOWA DOLNA
WIELICZKA
MUSZYNA
KAMIENICA
BIELSKO-BIALA
KRYNICA ZDROJ
PTASZKOWA
RYTRO

ZALESIE

MACIEJOWA

TARNOW
PIWNICZNA
FORBASY
BIALYSTOK
NISKOWA

TARNOW
KAMIENICA
STARY SACZ
NOWY SACZ
POWROZNIK
TARNOW

tel. 691601151

Team

DARE 2B

MOK MSZANA DOLNA
ASICS FRONTRUNNER
POLSKA

IKF WF NOWY SACZ
GORLICKA GRUPA BIE
GOWA

ESKADRA KRAKOW
SB POGORZE BARTKO
WA

ITMBW KRAKOW
STRZESZYCE

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

MOK MSZANA DOLNA
BDA
LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

GORAL BIEGA

TRAVEL KRYNICA
42DOSZCZESCIA.PL

FOREST LIMANOWA

GORLICKA GRUPA BIE
GOWA

FORBASY SLOVAKIA
INARCS

JAMA-M

START NOWY SACZ/
VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

EASY RUN

Wynik
00:41:08
00:41:32
00:44:54

00:46:23
00:46:48

00:50:48
00:51:18
00:51:30

00:51:42
00:51:54
00:52:08
00:52:22

00:52:52
00:53:07
00:53:18
00:53:26
00:53:39
00:53:48
00:53:59
00:54:35
00:55:00
00:56:50
00:59:21
00:59:27
00:59:46
01:00:34

01:01:02
01:01:32
01:01:43
01:01:52
01:01:59
01:02:22

01:03:24
01:04:01
01:04:22
01:04:25
01:05:12
01:05:15

Tempo
03:44
03:46
04:04

04:13
04:15

04:37
04:39
04:40

04:42
04:43
04:44
04:45

04:48
04:49
04:50
04:51
04:52
04:53
04:54
04:57
05:00
05:10
05:23
05:24
05:26
05:30

05:32
05:35
05:36
05:37
05:38
05:40

05:45
05:49
05:51
05:51
05:55
05:55
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39
40
41

42
43

44

45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

53
54
55

56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71

72
73
74
75

76
77

Strona 2
Kategoria: 11KM

Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko Kat
17 189 TOMASZ TUREK M2 11KM
18 111 TOMASZ BROZBAR M2 11KM
144 PATRYCJA LEWANDOWSKA K1 11KM
1 106 PAULINA BIENIAS K1 11KM
11 171 ROBERT POREBA M1 11KM
1 196 KRYSTYNA WOJSLAW K3 11KM
1 145 MARTA LIPINSKA K2 11KM
19 166 JAREK OSIKA M2 11KM
20 135 MICHAL KARAS M2 11KM
2 165 NATALIA OLESIAK K1 11KM
21 138 PIOTR KLIMEK M2 11KM
8 163 MIKLOS NOVAK M3 11KM
22 154 ARTUR MICHALIK M2 11KM
23 206 MACIEJ UJWARY M2 11KM
24 105 LUKASZ BIEL M2 11KM
25 177 TADEUSZ SANTOROWSKI M2 11KM
2 195 DAGMARA WODYNSKA K2 11KM
3 150 BEATA MAJCHER K2 11KM
26 115 PIOTR SZOPA M2 11KM
27 814 ZBIGNIEW NOSAL M2 11KM
170 AGNIESZKA  PASZT K1 11KM
191 ANNA WANCZYK-DZIEDZINGR 11KM
142 WALDEMAR  KUPER M3 11KM
128 IRENA GUZIAK K2 11KM
28 816 MARCIN BOLOZ M2 11KM
2 160 TERESA MROZ K3 11KM
29 129 KONRAD HABA M2 11KM
6 187 KATARZYNA  SZUBEL K2 11KM
118 JOANNA DUMANSKA K2 11KM
3 810 KAZIMIERA LEGUTKO K3 11KM
30 104 ROBERT BARCZYK M2 11KM
131 KATARZYNA  JASICA K1 11KM
139 JOANNA KOCZUR K2 11KM
12 811 PAWEL MICHON M1 11KM
9 107 ADRIANA BIJAK K2 11KM
141 ANNA KUCMUS-RAPACZ K1 11KM
182 ANNA SOLTYSIK K1 11KM
7 125 ANGELIKA GALUS K1 11KM
31 824 TOMASZ STANO M2 11KM
ULTIMASPERIRT.PL

Miejscowosé
KLODZKO

KRAKOW
OLDRZYCHOWICE Kt
ODZKIE

OZORKOW

NOWY SACZ

NOWY SACZ

ZBYLITOWSKA GORA
TUCHOW

NOWY TARG
KRAKOW

NOWY SACZ

INARCS (HUN)

NOWY SACZ
KLODZKO

WARSZAWA
WARSZAWA
NOWY SACZ

KRAKOW
NIEPOtOMICE
KRYNICA
DOBCZYCE
PIWNICZNA ZDROJ
PODEGRODZIE
NOWY TARG
RYTRO
KRYNICA-ZDROJ
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
LOMIANKI
NOWY SACZ
RYTRO
JAWORZNO
KRAKOW

GOSTUNICA 97
BEDZIN
KtODZKO
NOWY SACZ

LUBLIN
KRAKOW

tel. 691601151

Team

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
UPOJENI WIATREM
LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

VISEGRAD MARATON R
YTRO

SADECKA GRUPA BIE
GOWA

FAJNA

GOOL GORCE
ESKADRA KRAKOW
INARCS

BDA TEAM

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
DOLNA

JAMAM

EQUIDO TEAM SCHODZ
| Z ASFALTU

ESKADRA KRAKOW
ESKADRA KRAKOW
TRAVEL KRYNICA

HOT BLOOD

DOLINA DUNAJCA

DEUTSCHE MARATHON
TEAM

POGORIA BIEGA

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
AMBASADOR FESTIWAL
U BIEGOWEGO

NFZ LUBLIN

Wynik
01:05:40
01:05:46
01:05:46

01:05:46
01:06:19

01:06:33

01:06:42
01:06:45
01:06:51
01:07:29
01:08:33
01:08:40
01:08:50
01:08:53

01:09:02
01:09:15
01:09:25

01:09:30
01:09:31
01:09:58
01:09:58
01:10:27
01:10:43
01:10:48
01:11:27
01:11:27
01:11:50
01:11:51
01:11:57
01:12:06
01:12:21
01:12:25
01:12:57

01:13:15
01:13:53
01:14:06
01:14:36

01:14:47
01:14:57

Tempo
05:58
05:58
05:58

05:58
06:01

06:03

06:03
06:04
06:04
06:08
06:13
06:14
06:15
06:15

06:16
06:17
06:18

06:19
06:19
06:21
06:21
06:24
06:25
06:26
06:29
06:29
06:31
06:31
06:32
06:33
06:34
06:35
06:37

06:39
06:43
06:44
06:46

06:47
06:48
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Strona 3
Kategoria: 11KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko

78 8 147 PAULINA LIS

79 9 168 KATARZYNA  PANIAK

80 10 207 NATALIA MAKOWSKA

81 10 122 DARIUSZ FUCHS

82 4 803 JULIA DZIEDZIC

83 11 806 MAGDALENA  NIEMIEC-PALUCH

84 10 826 DOMINIKA JANK

85 12 113 BEATA BURNUS

86 13 137 DOROTA KLIMEK

87 11 176 STANISLAW RUT

8 5 190 URSZULA TWARDY

89 32 809 ROBERT ZAWADA

90 12 156 ZENON MICHNIAK

91 14 185 BEATA SZNEJFUS

92 13 123 IGNACY GADZINOWSKI

93 6 209 ANDREA BURUS

94 14 197 ZDZISLAW WOJTOWICZ

95 33 186 GRZEGORZ SZNEJFUS

96 34 830 JANUSZ OGORZALEK

97 15 831 BARBARA OGORZALEK

98 16 164 KATALIN NYIRI

99 35 205 MAREK SEKULA

100 11 822 PAULINA ADAMEK

101 17 172 MALGORZATA PRACZYNSKA

102 18 127 WERONIKA GOSTYNSKA

103 19 103 SABINA BANICKA-ABED

104 36 188 LUKASZ TOKARCZYK

105 7 802 TERESA KAJDAS

106 12 201 AGNIESZKA ZAJACZKOWSKA

107 20 155 MAGDALENA  MICHALSKA

108 21 101 KINGA AUGUSTYNSKA

109 22 183 LILLA SOMOGYI

110 8 169 MARZENNA PASZ

111 13 120 ROBERT DYJAS

112 23 181 MALGORZATA SOBCZAK

113 13 133 KATARZYNA  KACPRZYK

114 24 194 AGATA WINKLER

115 25 173 KATARZYNA  RAWA

116 26 180 ANETA StABON-SIKORA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat

K1 11KM
K1 11KM
K2 11KM

M3 11KM

K3 11KM
K2 11KM

K1 11KM
K2 11KM
K2 11KM
M3 11KM
K3 11KM
M2 11KM
M3 11KM
K2 11KM

M3 11KM
K3 11KM
M3 11KM
M2 11KM

M2 11KM
K2 11KM
K2 11KM
M2 11KM

K1 11KM
K2 11KM
K2 11KM
K2 11KM
M2 11KM
K3 11KM
K1 11KM
K2 11KM
K2 11KM
K2 11KM
K3 11KM
M1 11KM
K2 11KM

K1 11KM
K2 11KM
K2 11KM
K2 11KM

Miejscowosé
PODEGRODZIE
NOWY SACZ
KRAKOW

OLDRZYCHOWICE Kt
ODZKIE

STARY SACZ
RYGLICE

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
NOWY SACZ
RZESZOW
NAWOJOWA
BOBROWIEC
NOWY SACZ
PRUSZKOW

RADOM
SZCZAWA
PRUSZKOW

CHELMIEC
CHELMIEC
UJHARTYAN
STARY SACZ

WOLBROM
KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
BOCHNIA
RYTRO
KtODZKO
WARSZAWA
KRAKOW
INARCS (HUN)
NOWY SACZ
BARCICE
RAWICZ

KRAKOW
KRAKOW
WARSZAWA
SOSNOWIEC

tel. 691601151

Team

BRAK

REGATTA FUN RUN TE
AM

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

RUN FOR FUN RYGLIC
E

NIGHT RUNNERS
NIGHT RUNNERS

KB OZAROW MAZOWI
ECKI BIEGA

KB OZAROW MAZOWI|
ECKI BIEGA

INARCS

MS UBEZPIECZENIA S
P.Z0.0.

LACHO TEAM

£tOMOT

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA
SUPPORT RUNNERS
LACHO TEAM

INARCS

LKS ISKRA JASZKOWA

LACHO TEAM

STOWARZYSZENIE POG
ORIA BIEGA

Wynik

01
01
01

01

01
01

01
01
01
01
01

:15:01
:15:01
:15:15

116:12

:16:45
:17:19

:17:53
:118:06
:118:08
118:14
:19:20

01:20:01
01:21:08
01:21:56

01:22:16
01:22:27
01:22:30
01:22:34

01:22:48
01:22:48
01:22:55
01:23:00

01:23:01
01:23:23
01:23:39
01:23:55
01:24:43
01:25:33
01:25:39
01:25:41
01:26:19
01:26:31
01:28:16
01:28:26
01:28:41

01:29:17
01:29:44
01:30:35
01:33:29

Tempo
06:49
06:49
06:50

06:55

06:58
07:01

07:04
07:06
07:06
07:06
07:12
07:16
07:22
07:26

07:28
07:29
07:30
07:30

07:31
07:31
07:32
07:32

07:32
07:34
07:36
07:37
07:42
07:46
07:47
07:47
07:50
07:51
08:01
08:02
08:03

08:07
08:09
08:14
08:29
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Strona 4

Kategoria: 11KM

M  Mck Nr Imie Nazwisko
117 27 126 JUSTYNA GANCAREK
118 28 157 ANNA MICHNO
119 15 801 ADAM KAJDAS
120 14 134 ANNA KAPUSTA
121 29 143 TEREZIA KUSDRA
LULTIMASPRINRT.PL

Kat

K2 11KM
K2 11KM
M3 11KM
K1 11KM
K2 11KM

Miejscowosé
GROMNIK
KRAKOW
RYTRO
KRAKOW
INARCS (HUN)

tel. 691601151

Team
FAJNA
LACHO TEAM

NIGHT RUNNERS
INARCSI FUTOKEP
VISELET

Wynik
01:33:42
01:33:47
01:34:44
01:37:46
01:44:56

Tempo
08:31
08:31
08:36
08:53
09:32
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